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Q1 Overall, how did this CLE meet your expectations? Was it...

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

A lot better
than expected
Better than
expected

About what |
expected

Worse than
expected

A lot worse
than expected

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A lot better than expected 15.00%
Better than expected 50.00%
About what | expected 35.00%
Worse than expected 0.00%
A lot worse than expected 0.00%
TOTAL
# gEIE_OW, PLEASE ENTER ANY OBSERVATIONS REGARDING SPECIFIC SESSIONS AT THE DATE
LE:
1 the insurance speaker was terrible. She seemed fairly unprepared and she said Uhhhh......about 10/17/2018 4:01 PM
fifty times, which distracts from her content. | would not invite her back again.
2 Knowledgeable speakers, good topics 10/17/2018 1:14 PM
3 The professionalism credit based on the presentations was fairly tenuous. 10/17/2018 9:01 AM
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Q2 Was this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES

90.00%

10.00%
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Q3 Why wasn't this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 19

RESPONSES DATE

I mainly do personal injury litigation but there were a few areas of overlap. Overall, good 10/15/2018 6:52 AM
information and great price.
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Q4 How useful was the content presented?
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Answered: 19  Skipped: 1
Extremely
useful
Very userI _
Somewhat useful
Not so useful
Not at all
useful
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely useful 15.79%
Very useful 42.11%
Somewhat useful 42.11%
Not so useful 0.00%
Not at all useful 0.00%
TOTAL
# IN WHAT WAY?
1 excellent update on current legal trends in New Mexico
2 relevant to topics | see on a frequent basis
3 It presented information from those practicing in the HIPAA area and at HSD.
4 The discrimination and opioid sections were not as helpful

4714
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DATE
10/30/2018 4:15 PM

10/17/2018 1:14 PM
10/17/2018 8:54 AM
10/12/2018 4:41 PM
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Q5 What strategy or tool did you learn that you will put to use
immediately?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 14

RESPONSES DATE

Review of current HIPPA protocols; 10/30/2018 4:15 PM
NA 10/18/2018 9:12 AM
better understanding of FCA 10/17/2018 7:57 AM
none 10/17/2018 7:50 AM
The developments in the law regarding the FCA 10/17/2018 7:39 AM
None 10/12/2018 4:41 PM
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Q6 Did the content of this session meet the stated learning objectives?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 94.44% 17
No 5.56% 1
TOTAL s
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Q7 In what way did this CLE fail to meet your learning goals?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 19

RESPONSES DATE
The professional credit had little substance. 10/17/2018 9:02 AM
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Q8 Please rate the effectiveness of each faculty member:
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6 7 8 9
NOT SO NOT AT N/A
EFFECTIVE ALL
EFFECTIVE
0.00% 16.67%  0.00%
0 3 0
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Chris Collins, New 16.67% 50.00% 27.78% 5.56% 0.00%  0.00%
Mexico Human 3 9 5 1 0 0
Services Department

Anne Eley, San Juan 17.65% 70.59% 5.88% 5.88% 0.00%  0.00%
Regional Medical 3 12 1 1 0 0
Center

Don Daniel, 17.65% 76.47% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Presbyterian Medical 3 13 1 0 0 0
Services

Ariadna Vazquez. 17.65% 76.47% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
UNM Health Sciences 3 13 1 0 0 0
Center

Sophia Collaros, 17.65% 76.47% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Presbyterian 3 13 1 0 0 0
Healthcare Services

Matt Turetzky, 41.18% 41.18% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Sheppard Mullin 7 7 3 0 0 0
Richter & Hampton

LLP

Selina Coleman, Reed 52.94% 29.41% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Smith LLP 9 5 3 0 0 0
Stefan Chacon, Sutin, 44.44% 44.44% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Thayers & Browne 8 8 2 0 0 0
Kay Bounkeua, New 17.65% 41.18% 29.41% 11.76% 0.00%  0.00%
Mexican Asian Family 3 7 5 2 0 0
Center

Adrian Carver, Equality 23.53% 41.18% 29.41% 5.88% 0.00%  0.00%
New Mexico 4 7 5 1 0 0
Pamelya Herndon, 31.25% 37.50% 31.25% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
Southwest Women's 5 6 5 0 0 0
Law Center

Susan Scott, University 23.53% 52.94% 23.53% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
of New Mexico 4 9 4 0 0 0
Dr. Steven Jenkusky, 47.06% 23.53% 23.53% 0.00% 5.88% 0.00%
Magellan Health 8 4 4 0 1 0
Christy Calderwood, 50.00% 12.50% 31.25% 6.25% 0.00%  0.00%
Presbyterian 8 2 5 1 0 0
Healthcare Services

# COMMENTS:

1 | found the presentation by the representative from OSI to be extremely biased and unprofessional.
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10/17/2018 1:31 PM
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Q9 How would you like to receive information about future CLE

programs?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

CLE Website

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar

E-mail from
State Bar

Facebook

Twitter
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ANSWER CHOICES

Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert)
CLE Website

Bar Bulletin CLE ad

State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter)
Bar Bulletin Calendar

E-mail from State Bar

Facebook

Twitter

Total Respondents: 17

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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23.53%
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Q10 In what ways can the Center for Legal Education improve your
learning experience?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 17

RESPONSES DATE

program was pretty long, perhaps an evening session on Thursday so that the participants don't 10/17/2018 8:08 AM
have to stay until after 5 on Friday afternoon?

As | don't live in the Albuquerque area, | always appreciate the webinar's that don't require 3 hr 10/15/2018 6:55 AM
drive each way.

Good audio visual team 10/12/2018 4:44 PM
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Q11 What other topics and presenters would you like to see at future CLE
programs?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 20

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.
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Q12 | prefer the following types of learning methods (please see
descriptions below):

Answered: 15  Skipped: 5

Lecture:
university-s...

Large Group
Discussion:...

Small Group
Discussion:...

Case Study: a
lecture whic...

Role Play:
interactive,...
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50% 60%  70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Lecture: university-style talk to a large audience, using visual aids 80.00%
Large Group Discussion: open forum which allows audience to pose questions to presenter(s) 33.33%
Small Group Discussion: breakout sessions where attendees form small groups moderated by faculty 6.67%
Case Study: a lecture which centers around a specific case or cases relevant to the topic 46.67%
Role Play: interactive, audience participation-based scenarios such as a mock trial 13.33%

Total Respondents: 15
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Q13 The Center for Legal Education is an accredited course provider
through the New Mexico State Bar Foundation. How likely are you to
attend a future Center for Legal Education course?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

Extremely
likely

Very likely
Somewhat likely

Not so likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 58.82%

Very likely 35.29%
Somewhat likely 5.88%

Not so likely 0.00%

Not at all likely 0.00%
TOTAL

14 /14
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